features
p BS EN 60950 Certified
p 5.2kVDC Isolation (1 Minute)
p Dual Outputs
p Power Sharing
p SIP Package Style
p Efficiency to 80%
p Power Density 0.42W/cm3

electrical specifications
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
(V) (V) (mA) (%) (pF)
NMJ0505S 5 5 ±100 65 1.6
NMJ0509S 5 9 ±55 70 1.6
NMJ0512S 5 12 ±42 70 1.8
NMJ0515S 5 15 ±33 70 1.9
NMJ1205S 12 5 ±100 65 1.8
NMJ1209S 12 9 ±55 70 1.9
NMJ1212S 12 12 ±42 70 2.0
NMJ1215S 12 15 ±33 70 2.1